Projected Actual Projected Projected

Total Actual Projected Revenue Expenditures Projected Expenditures UFB
Adjusted Revenue at Revenueat (Over)Under &Encumbat Expendituresat (Over)Under (Deficit) at
FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 Budget 1/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 1/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 6/30/15
Unrestricted  College of Engineering & Mines 14,761,604 13,521,463 14,252,037 509,567 7,601,663 14,066,239 695,365 185,798

School of Nat Res & Extension 9,209,223 8,840,767 9,084,858 124,365 5,471,409 9,083,439 125,784 1,419



Projected Actual
Total Actual Projected Revenue Expenditures
Adjusted Revenue at Revenue at (Over)Under
FUND CATEGORY TITLE4 DEPT Budget 1/31/15 6/30/15 Budget



FUND CATEGORY

TITLE4

DEPT
CLA Public Service
CLA Social Work
CLA Sociology
CLA Theatre

Total
Adjusted
Budget
116,556
775,600
524,900
479,000

Actual
Revenue at
1/31/15
116,556
665,406
302,400
432,447

Projected
Revenue at
6/30/15
116,556
665,406
302,400
432,707

Projected
Revenue
(Over) Under
Budget

0
110,194
222,500

46,293

Actual
Expenditures
& Encumb at

1/31/15
53,790
401,356
253,142
272,266

Projected
Expenditures at
6/30/15
112,948
744,702
469,010
482,760

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
3,608
30,898
55,890
(3,760)

Projected
UFB (Deficit)
at 6/30/15

3,608
(79,296)
(166,610)
(50,053)



FUND CATEGORY

TITLE4
School of Management

DEPT
School of Management Dean
SOM Accounting Department
SOM Business Administration
SOM Economics
SOM Homeland Security and Emergen:
SOM Instruction General
SOM Military Science

Total
Adjusted
Budget
1,808,947
848,100
2,081,122
1,111,550
576,345
39,000
15,800

Actual
Revenue at
1/31/15

3,067,781
848,100
813,747

1,106,300
499,445

71,186
0

Projected
Revenue at
6/30/15

3,161,781
848,100
815,072

1,106,857
528,095

92,050
0

Projected

Revenue
(Over) Under

Budget
(1,352,834)
0
1,266,050
4,693
48,250
(53,050)
15,800

Actual
Expenditures
& Encumb at

1/31/15
718,914
503,834

1,159,401

674,612
340,514
11,339
9,886

Projected
Expenditures at
6/30/15

1,324,435

866,393
1,981,959
1,122,875
580,464
33,258
16,496

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget

484,512
(18,293)
99,163
(11,325)
(4,119)
5,742
(696)

Projected
UFB (Deficit)
at 6/30/15
1,837,346

(18,293)
(1,166,887)
(16,018)
(52,369)
58,792
(16,496)



FUND CATEGORY TITLE4

UAF School of Education

UAF School of Education Total
UAF Summer Sessions

UAF Summer Sessions Total
School of Nat Res & Extension

DEPT
SOE Acad Support & Administration
SOE Elementary Instruction
SOE Graduate Instruction
SOE Research
SOE Secondary Instruction
SOE Special Education Instruction
SOE Technology Instruction
SOE Rural Instruction

Summer Sessions & Lifelong Learning

AFES Central Support

AFES Environmental Sustainability
AFES Fairbanks Farm

AFES Georgeson Botanical Garden
AFES Hatch Formula Research

Total Actual Projected
Adjusted Revenue at Revenue at
Budget 1/31/15 6/30/15

793,300 1,632,796 1,722,252
926,060 717,560 727,560
861,250 516,780 534,280
3,890 3,890 13,890
859,500 646,206 668,506
246,700 176,700 181,700
168,500 168,500 183,500
15,000 15,000 30,000
3,874,200 3,877,432 4,061,688
2,871,115 1,313,353 2,520,053
2,871,115 1,313,353 2,520,053
271,800 190,303 162,203
586,900 593,038 596,338
174,100 180,069 180,069
116,000 105,311 108,386
192,200 192,200 192,200

Projected Actual

Revenue Expenditures
(Over) Under & Encumb at

Budget 1/31/15
(928,952) 384,238
198,500 504,792
326,970 497,245
(10,000) 0
190,994 462,191
65,000 153,644
(15,000) 83,012
(15,000) 4,384
(187,488) 2,089,506
351,062 1,291,861
351,062 1,291,861
109,597 101,084
(9,438) 357,867
(5,969) 92,977
7,614 53,576
0 141,267

Projected
Expenditures at

6/30/15
775,852
908,723
857,083
2,500
801,950
266,080
153,569
15,000
3,780,757
2,518,864
2,518,864
162,202
596,338
180,069
108,386
192,200

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
17,448
17,337

4,167
1,390
57,550
(19,380)
14,931
0
93,443
352,251
352,251
109,598
(9,438)
(5,969)
7,614
(©)

Projected
UFB (Deficit)

at 6/30/15
946,401
(181,163)
(322,803)
11,390
(133,444)
(84,380)
29,931
15,000
280,931
1,189
1,189

192,2



FUND CATEGORY
Designated

TITLE4
College of Liberal Arts
College of Liberal Arts Total
UA Museum of the North

Projected Actual
Total Actual Projected Revenue Expenditures
Adjusted Revenue at Revenue at (Over)Under & Encumb at
DEPT Budget 1/31/15 6/30/15 Budget 1/31/15
CLA Music 117,000 116,150 116,150 850 116,150
117,000 116,150 116,150 850 116,150

Projected
Expenditures at
6/30/15
116,150
116,150

Projected
Expenditures
(Over) Under

Budget
850
850

Projected
UFB (Deficit)
at 6/30/15
0
0









Revenue Expenditures
Revenue Total Expenditures Total
Inter- UA Intra-
Federal Agency UofA Agency Salaries & Contractual
TITLE4 Receipts Receipts Receipts  Transfers Benefits Travel Services Commodities Equipment  Land/Buildings Student Aid Miscellaneous
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